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Allen-Field 
730 W. Lapham Blvd 

 
CLC 

 
7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6 - 

July 31 
Jill Burton Jill.Burton@bgcmilwaukee.org 

 
414-902-9341 

 
BGCGM 

Audubon 
3300 S. 39th Street 

 
CLC 

 
11:00AM – 5:00PM July 6- 

July 31 

 
Christopher Moore Christopher.Moore@bgcmilwaukee.org  

414-902-7808 
 

BGCGM 

Auer 
2319 W. Auer Ave. 

CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 
August 14 

Jessica Butler jbutler@coa-yfc.org 414-449-1757 COA 

Bradley Tech 
700 S. 4th St. SP 7:00AM - 6:00PM June 01- 

July 31 Kenneth Jones Kenneth.Jones@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-212-2561 BGCGM 

Browning 
5440 N. 64th St SP 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 
James Wilbern jwilbern@ssnc-milw.org 414-463-7950 SSNC 

Brown Street 
2029 N. 20th St. SP 7:00AM-6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Priscilla Warren warrenpriscilla23@gmail.com 414-935-3130 NL 

Carson Academy 
4920 W Capitol CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Natasha McCoy Natasha.McCoy@bgcmilwaukee.org	 414-393-4820 BGCGM 

Carver 
1900 N. 1st St. SP 7:00AM-6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Alvin James Alvin.James@bgcmilwaukee.org	 414-267-0527 BGCGM 

Cass St. 
1647 N. Cass St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Rose Alioto Rose.Alioto@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-212-2787 BGCGM 

Clarke 
2816 W. Clarke St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

August 07 Sophia Hatchett Sophia.Hatchett@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-267-1039 BGCGM 

Doerfler 
3014 W. Scott St. CLC  

7:00AM - 6:00PM 
July 6- 
July 31 Hilda Garcia hgarcia@coa-yfc.org 414-902-9507 COA 

Eighty-first Street 
2964 N. 81st St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 
 

Karen Butler Karen.Butler@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-852-4085 BGCGM 

Engleburg 
5100 N. 91st St. 

 
CLC 

 
7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 
 

Tammy Barnett 
 

tammy.barnett@bgcmilwaukee.org 
 

414-616-5657 
 

BGCGM 

Forest Home 
1516 W. Forest Home Ave. SP 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

August 14 
Lucia Bermudez 
Heather Perrine 

bermudli@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 
perrinha@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 414-902-6200 MCC 

Fratney 
3255 N. Fratney St CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

August 07 Lisbel Torres Lisbel.Torres@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-267-1154 BGCGM 

Grantosa 
4850 N. 82nd St CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Sharon Williams Sharon.Williams@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-393-4436 BGCGM 
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Hayes 
971 W. Windlake Ave. CLC 7:00AM-6:00PM July 6- 

August 14 Molly Mai Molly.Mai@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-902-7250 BGCGM 

Holmes 
2463 N. Buffum St. SP 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Markevan Love mlove@coa-yfc.org 267-1454 COA 

Hopkins-Lloyd 
1503 W. Hopkins St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Jaquilynn Huff jhuff@coa-yfc.org 414-267-0636 COA 

Jackson 
2121 W. Hadley St. SP 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Leah Noid Harrington noidharringtonleah@gmail.com 414-267-5633 NL 

Kagel 
1210 W Mineral St SP 7:00AM-6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Kallie Molitor Kallie.Molitor@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-902-7446 BGCGM 

Kluge 
5760 N. 67th St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Taylor Staples Taylor.Staples@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-578-5068 BGCGM 

LaFollette 
3239 N. 9th St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Sonia Walker Sonia.Walker@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-267-5246 BGCGM 

Lincoln Ave 
1817 W. Lincoln Ave. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

August 14 Yahaira Maldonado Yahaira.Maldonado@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-902-9777 BGCGM 

Lincoln Center 
820 E. Knapp St. CLC 11:00AM – 5:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Nilsa Hernandez-Bakula hernann@milwaukee.k12.wi.us	 414-267-5196 COA 

Maple Tree 
6644 N. 107th St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Dresiden Gatlin Dresiden.Gatlin@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-578-5100 BGCGM 

Mitchell 
1728 S. 23rd St. SP 7:00AM-6:00PM July 6- 

August 14 Ana Magana Anna.Magana@bgcmilwaukee..org 414-902-8152 BGCGM 

North Division 
1011 W. Center St. 

  
July 6- 
July 31 

  414-372-6810  

CLC 11:00AM-5:00PM Mark Briggs Mark.Briggs@BGCmilwaukee.org	  BGCGM 

Obama 
5075 N. Sherman Blvd CLC 7:00AM – 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Nicholas Craft Nicholas.Craft@bgcmilwaukee.org	 414-393-5116 BGCGM 

Riverwest (Pierce) 
2765 N. Fratney St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Kayla Schultz Kayla.Schultz@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-267-4424 BGCGM 

Sherman 
5110 W. Locust St. CLC 7:00AM – 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Kiara Wilson Kiara.Wilson@bgcmilwaukee.org	 414-874-5814 BGCGM 

Siefert 
1547 N. 14th St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Kimberly Lowe kimberly.lowe@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-935-1566 BGCGM 
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Story 
3815 W. Kilbourn Ave. SP 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

August 07 
Susan Russell 
Roslyn Jones 

srssll@aol.com 
jonesrx5@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 414-934-4870 NH 

Townsend 
3360 N. Sherman Blvd. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Cody Nowak Cody.Nowak@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-874-5985 BGCGM 

Washington 
2525 N. Sherman Blvd. CLC 11:00AM – 5:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Jermaine Howard Jermaine.Howard@bgcmilwaukee.org 414-875-6100 BGCGM 

Westside 
WSI-1945 N. 31st St. CLC 7:00AM - 6:00PM July 6- 

July 31 Rose Adong radong@coa-yfc.org 414-934-5084 COA 

Provider No. 2000563892 

Program Hours: Monday- Friday 9:00AM – 4:00PM 

Optional Extended Hours: Monday – Friday 7:00AM – 9:00AM 
Monday – Friday 4:00PM – 6:00PM 


